
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

Bookings are essential. This is an information session only. 
 

Children are welcome to attend, however it is a dry information session for parents/guardians. 

 

For more information or to book your session 
Contact Royal Life Saving Society NT: infantsnt@rlssa.org.au 

PARAP – Royal Life Saving NT  
 

77 Ross Smith Ave, Parap  
Big Blue building next to the Parap Pool  

 

PALMERSTON Child & Family Centre  
 
2 Brennan Court, Farrar 
Go through the  
sliding doors  
and turn left 

 

 
Monday 22nd April 5-6pm 
Saturday 27th April 9-10am 
 

 
Wednesday 24 April 4.30-5.30pm 
 

 
Monday 20th May 5-6pm 
Tuesday 21st May 9-10am 
Saturday 25th May 9-10am 
 

 
Wednesday 22nd May 4.30-5.30pm 
Thursday 23rd May 9-10am 
 

 
Saturday 8th June 9-10am 

 
Wednesday 5th June 4.30-5.30pm  
 

EMERGENCY CARE SESSION DATES 2024 


